Summary Results Report
General Election
November 5, 2024

Official Results
Laramie County, Wyoming

City/County Election Summary

Statistics TOTAL
Precincts Complete 40 of 40
Registered Voters - Total 40,452
Ballots Cast - Total 43,607
Ballots Cast - Blank 0
Voter Turnout - Total 107.80%
COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Vote For 2
TOTAL
REP DON HOLLINGSHEAD 33,054
REP TY ZWONITZER 32,219
Write-In Totals 2,444
Total Votes Cast 67,717
Overvotes 4
Undervotes 19,493
Contest Totals 87,214
COUNTY ASSESSOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP TODD A ERNST 37,089
Write-In Totals 849
Total Votes Cast 37,938
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 5,668
Contest Totals 43,607
CHEYENNE MAYOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL
PATRICK COLLINS 14,992
RICK COPPINGER 10,417
Write-In Totals 339
Total Votes Cast 25,748
Overvotes 3
Undervotes 1,642
Contest Totals 27,393
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CHEYENNE CITY COUNCIL WARD 1

Vote For 2
TOTAL
JEFF WHITE 3,969
PETE LAYBOURN 3,528
MIGUEL REYES 2,771
TRAVIS FRENCH 2,288
Write-In Totals 220
Total Votes Cast 12,776
Overvotes 4
Undervotes 3,008
Contest Totals 15,788
CHEYENNE CITY COUNCIL WARD 2
Vote For 2
TOTAL
KATHY EMMONS 5,830
TOM SEGRAVE 5,635
LYNN STOREY-HUYLAR 3,734
STEPHEN D. LATHAM 2,837
Write-In Totals 203
Total Votes Cast 18,239
Overvotes 14
Undervotes 4,309
Contest Totals 22,562
CHEYENNE CITY COUNCIL WARD 3
Vote For 2
TOTAL
MICHELLE ALDRICH 4,904
MARK A. MOODY 4,586
RICHARD JOHNSON 3,857
Write-In Totals 168
Total Votes Cast 13,515
Overvotes 8
Undervotes 2,913
Contest Totals 16,436
PINE BLUFFS MAYOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL
JUSTIN FORNSTROM 497
Write-In Totals 45
Total Votes Cast 542
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 38
Contest Totals 580
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PINE BLUFFS COUNCILMAN
Vote For 2

ALLIE LEITZA
JANNA KESTNER
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

COMMUNITY COLLEGE TRUSTEES
Vote For 4

JESS E. KETCHAM
WENDY J. SOTO
DON ERICKSON
BOB SALAZAR
JOE KELLY
PEDRO RAMPOLLA
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

SCHOOL DISTRICT #1 BOARD TRUSTEE AT-LARGE

Vote For 3

BARBARA COOK
BRITTANY ASHBY
ALICIA SMITH
SHELIA KISTLER
PAUL BANKES
KALEIGH REHM
TIM BOLIN
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

482
449

50
981

179
1,160

TOTAL

24,430
23,022
22,027
21,192
19,626
10,299
1,447
122,043
32
52,353
174,428

TOTAL

16,770
15,690
15,357
13,350
12,627
12,177
10,130
613
96,714
450
23,970
121,134
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SCHOOL DISTRICT #2 BOARD TRUSTEE AREA C

Vote For 1
TOTAL
HEIDI ROMSA 2,782
Write-In Totals 51
Total Votes Cast 2,833
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 396
Contest Totals 3,229

SCHOOL DISTRICT #2 BOARD TRUSTEE AREA D

Vote For 1
TOTAL
JERRID G. WILES 2,562
Write-In Totals 46
Total Votes Cast 2,608
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 621
Contest Totals 3,229

SCHOOL DISTRICT #2 BOARD TRUSTEE AREA E

Vote For 2
TOTAL
MATT HAAS 2,469
JULIANNE RANDALL 2,353
Write-In Totals 76
Total Votes Cast 4,898
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 1,560
Contest Totals 6,458

SCHOOL DISTRICT #2 BOARD TRUSTEE AREA F

Vote For 1
TOTAL
MIKE OLSON 1,355
DEAN (D.J.) TIDYMAN 1,330
Write-In Totals 24
Total Votes Cast 2,709
Overvotes 5
Undervotes 515
Contest Totals 3,229
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CONSERVATION DISTRICT SUPERVISOR AT-LARGE

Vote For 1
TOTAL
CASEY F. EPLER 35,569
Write-In Totals 451
Total Votes Cast 36,020
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 7,587
Contest Totals 43,607

CONSERVATION DISTRICT SUPERVISOR URBAN

Vote For 1
TOTAL
SCOTT J. CHEREK 17,984
J.C. MANALO 14,406
Write-In Totals 409
Total Votes Cast 32,799
Overvotes 5
Undervotes 10,803
Contest Totals 43,607

CONSERVATION DISTRICT SUPERVISOR RURAL

Vote For 1
TOTAL
KEVIN WELLS 34,425
Write-In Totals 455
Total Votes Cast 34,880
Overvotes 2
Undervotes 8,725
Contest Totals 43,607

LARAMIE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT TAX

Vote For 1
TOTAL
FOR THE TAX 22,618
AGAINST THE TAX 19,009
Total Votes Cast 41,627
Overvotes 4
Undervotes 1,976
Contest Totals 43,607
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