Statistics	TOTAL
Precincts Complete	40 of 40
Registered Voters - Total	40,452
Ballots Cast - Total	43,607
Ballots Cast - Blank	0
Voter Turnout - Total	107.80%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

٧	U	ιυ	Г	OI	_

	TOTAL
REP DON HOLLINGSHEAD	33,054
REP TY ZWONITZER	32,219
Write-In Totals	2,444
Total Votes Cast	67,717
Overvotes	4
Undervotes	19,493
Contest Totals	87,214

COUNTY ASSESSOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP TODD A ERNST	37,089
Write-In Totals	849
Total Votes Cast	37,938
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	5,668
Contest Totals	43 607

CHEYENNE MAYOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
PATRICK COLLINS	14,992
RICK COPPINGER	10,417
Write-In Totals	339
Total Votes Cast	25,748
Overvotes	3
Undervotes	1,642
Contest Totals	27.393

CHEYENNE CITY COUNCIL WARD 1

Vote For 2

Vote 1 of 2	TOTAL
JEFF WHITE	3,969
PETE LAYBOURN	3,528
MIGUEL REYES	2,771
TRAVIS FRENCH	2,288
Write-In Totals	220
Total Votes Cast	12,776
Overvotes	4
Undervotes	3,008
Contest Totals	15,788

CHEYENNE CITY COUNCIL WARD 2

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
KATHY EMMONS	5,830
TOM SEGRAVE	5,635
LYNN STOREY-HUYLAR	3,734
STEPHEN D. LATHAM	2,837
Write-In Totals	203
Total Votes Cast	18,239
Overvotes	14
Undervotes	4,309
Contest Totals	22,562

CHEYENNE CITY COUNCIL WARD 3

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
MICHELLE ALDRICH	4,904
MARK A. MOODY	4,586
RICHARD JOHNSON	3,857
Write-In Totals	168
Total Votes Cast	13,515
Overvotes	8
Undervotes	2,913
Contest Totals	16,436

PINE BLUFFS MAYOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
JUSTIN FORNSTROM	497
Write-In Totals	45
Total Votes Cast	542
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	38
Contest Totals	580

PINE BLUFFS COUNCILMAN

Vote For 2

Vote 1 of 2	TOTAL
ALLIE LEITZA	482
JANNA KESTNER	449
Write-In Totals	50
Total Votes Cast	981
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	179
Contest Totals	1,160

COMMUNITY COLLEGE TRUSTEES

Vote For 4

	TOTAL
JESS E. KETCHAM	24,430
WENDY J. SOTO	23,022
DON ERICKSON	22,027
BOB SALAZAR	21,192
JOE KELLY	19,626
PEDRO RAMPOLLA	10,299
Write-In Totals	1,447
Total Votes Cast	122,043
Overvotes	32
Undervotes	52,353
Contest Totals	174,428

SCHOOL DISTRICT #1 BOARD TRUSTEE AT-LARGE

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
BARBARA COOK	16,770
BRITTANY ASHBY	15,690
ALICIA SMITH	15,357
SHELIA KISTLER	13,350
PAUL BANKES	12,627
KALEIGH REHM	12,177
TIM BOLIN	10,130
Write-In Totals	613
Total Votes Cast	96,714
Overvotes	450
Undervotes	23,970
Contest Totals	121,134

Contest Totals

SCHOOL DISTRICT #2 BOARD TRUSTEE AREA C

Vote For 1	TOTAL
HEIDI ROMSA	2,782
Write-In Totals	51
Total Votes Cast	2,833
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	396

SCHOOL DISTRICT #2 BOARD TRUSTEE AREA D

3,229

Vote For 1	TOTAL
JERRID G. WILES	2,562
Write-In Totals	46
Total Votes Cast	2,608
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	621
Contact Totals	2 220

SCHOOL DISTRICT #2 BOARD TRUSTEE AREA E

Vote For 2	TOTAL
MATT HAAS	2,469
JULIANNE RANDALL	2,353
Write-In Totals	76
Total Votes Cast	4,898
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	1,560
Contest Totals	6,458

SCHOOL DISTRICT #2 BOARD TRUSTEE AREA F

Vote For 1	TOTAL
MIKE OLSON	1,355
DEAN (D.J.) TIDYMAN	1,330
Write-In Totals	24
Total Votes Cast	2,709
Overvotes	5
Undervotes	515
Contest Totals	3,229

CONSERVATION DISTRICT SUPERVISOR AT-LARGE

Vote For 1	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	451
Total Votes Cast	36,020
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	7,587
Contest Totals	43,607

CONSERVATION DISTRICT SUPERVISOR URBAN

Vote For 1	TOTAL
SCOTT J. CHEREK	17,984
J.C. MANALO	14,406
Write-In Totals	409
Total Votes Cast	32,799
Overvotes	5
Undervotes	10,803
Contest Totals	43,607

CONSERVATION DISTRICT SUPERVISOR RURAL

 KEVIN WELLS
 34,425

 Write-In Totals
 455

 Total Votes Cast
 34,880

 Overvotes
 2

 Undervotes
 8,725

 Contest Totals
 43,607

LARAMIE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT TAX

Vote For 1	
	TOTAL
FOR THE TAX	22,618
AGAINST THE TAX	19,009
Total Votes Cast	41,627
Overvotes	4
Undervotes	1,976
Contest Totals	43,607